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Контрагенты

Заборгованість станом на 01.03.2021р.

Біланюк Світлана Мартинівна

Білоконь Станіслав Павлович

Андріяшко Юрій Ігорович 

Бабич Віталій Леонідович

Відділення НПУ в Івано-Франківській області

Діючі нотаріуси

Гаврилюк Олег Ігорович 

Галайчук Оксана Лук’янівна (Петрук)

Вінтоняк Мар’яна Володимирівна 

Водославська Наталія Василівна 

Білусяк Леся Василівна

Бішко Віталія Ігорівна

Бродович Лідія Ярославівна 

Дузінкевич Лілія Богданівна

Дузінкевич Світлана Мирославівна

Девляшевський Анатолій Віталійович

Дзера Лариса Олександрівна

Данилюк Олексій Орестович

Гошовська Софія Василівна

Гречанюк Ольга Петрівна 

Кренців Віктор Зеновійович

Князева Людмила Романівна

Ковальчук Леся Богданівна

Колтун Борис Михайлович

Котелко Світлана Дмитрівна

Кабин Андрій Романович

Максимчин Тетяна Василівна

Маркуц Уляна Михайлівна

Личук Тарас Володимирович

Луцик Світлана Федорівна

Лесюк Петро Васильович

Курилюк Леся Михайлівна

Курищук Ігор Васильович

Татарин Мар'яна Володимирівна

Тимощук Наталія Мирославівна

Сопків Зоряна Іванівна

Проців Ліліана Ярославівна

Павлінський Віталій Данилович

Милитчук Марія Миколаївна

Михайляк Михайло Богданович

Могилевич Лілія Василівна

Обідняк Ірина Василівна

Черепій Тетяна Михайлівна

Цюх Сергій Мирославович

Черепій Лілія Михайлівна

Угорчак Наталія Михайлівна

Угрин Лілія Анатоліївна

Українець Вікторія Владиславівна



4 975,57

529,00

922,95

1 000,00

1 787,10

14 402,12

0,12

0,37

34,74

2 173,93

499,90

695,89

500,00

10 497,17

389,23

389,23

68 302,17

Шевчук Дмитро Валерійович

Шкіндер Світлана Василівна

Васильєва Неля Михайлівна ДНК

ДНК

Андрейків Тетяна Володимирівна-Завідувач 

ДНКАндрусяк Катерина Федорівна-Завідувач 

ДНКАнтонюк Леся Іванівна-ДНК

Шушкевич Світлана Михайлівна

Янишевська Мар'яна Мар'янівна

Яцко Петро Петрович

Чумакевич Леся Мирославівна ПРИПИНИЛА

Разом розгорнуте

Стефанко Галина Михайлівна-Завідуюча 

ДНКПрипинили діяльність

Мануляк Ірина Василівна-Завідувач ДНК

Кіщук Людмила Іванівна-Завідувач ДНК

Левицька Галина Василівна-Завідувач ДНК
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